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Name

Let's Dance

It's Your Voodoo Working (Featuring Jai...

Can't Wait to Knock It

Cool me Down

Way Down We Go

Graceland

Hold It

If I Were A Rich Man
Whereabouts Unknown 2020
| Wanna Know Her Again
Undecided

Mr. Bojangles

The Moon's A Harsh Mistress

The Turtle

Time

4:10

3:12

4:25

2:47

3:40

4:46

3:01

4:34

6:00

2:36

2:33

4:31

4:26

5:40

Oct 14 2020 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 56.2 minutes, 334.3 MB

Album

Best Of Bowie [Disc 2]
Texas Queens 5

We Are The Nightowls
No Place Like Home

A/B

Across the Borderline
Baby, Please Come Home
21st Century Blues

Mr. Lucky

The Essential Wagoneers
Uncle Walt's Band

Live At Fillmore West
Texoma

Nuestro Camino

Artist

David Bowie
Bloodest Saxophone
The Nightowls
Sarah Pierce
Kaleo

Willie Nelson
Jimmie Vaughan
Van Wilks

Jim Stricklan
Wagoneers

Uncle Walt's Band
King Curtis
Jimmy LaFave

Dupree
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