

## Oct 14 2020 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 56.2 minutes, 334.3 MB

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Let's Dance	4:10 Best Of Bowie [Disc 2]	David Bowie
2 It's Your Voodoo Working (Featuring Jai	3:12 Texas Queens 5	Bloodest Saxophone
3 Can't Wait to Knock It	4:25 We Are The Nightowls	The Nightowls
4 Cool me Down	2:47 No Place Like Home	Sarah Pierce
5 Way Down We Go	3:40 A/B	Kaleo
6 Graceland	4:46 Across the Borderline	Willie Nelson
7 Hold It	3:01 Baby, Please Come Home	Jimmie Vaughan
8 If I Were A Rich Man	4:34 21st Century Blues	Van Wilks
9 Whereabouts Unknown 2020	6:00 Mr. Lucky	Jim Stricklan
10 I Wanna Know Her Again	2:36 The Essential Wagoneers	Wagoneers
11 Undecided	2:33 Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
12 Mr. Bojangles	4:31 Live At Fillmore West	King Curtis
13 The Moon's A Harsh Mistress	4:26 Texoma	Jimmy LaFave
14 The Turtle	5:40 Nuestro Camino	Dupree